
Ocean Discovery Institute Schedule

Hamilton Elementary 2020-2021

Note: Each class will receive 2 lessons. Please check for your name in both blocks.

Lesson 1: Tide Pool Exploration
K-2 3-5

Date Day Start Time End Time Grade Teacher Date Day Start Time End Time Grade Teacher
9/22/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 Kinder F. Miller 9/21/2020 Monday 9:15 10:00 4th D. Miller
10/26/2020 Monday 9:15 10:00 2nd Klages 10/26/2020 Monday 9:15 10:00 5th Geyer
10/26/2020 Monday 10:15 11:00 2nd Donskoy 10/26/2020 Monday 10:15 11:00 5th Manderson
10/26/2020 Monday 11:15 12:00 2nd Maltz 10/26/2020 Monday 11:15 12:00 4/5 Aldcroft
10/27/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 1st Mena 10/27/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 4/5 Gomez
10/27/2020 Tuesday 10:15 11:00 1/2 Lucas 10/27/2020 Tuesday 10:15 11:00 3/4 Villalobos

TBD TBD TBD TBD 1st Jabaay 11/9/2020 Monday 9:15 10:00 3rd Skuce
11/9/2020 Monday 10:15 11:00 Kinder Agbahiwe 11/9/2020 Monday 10:15 11:00 3rd Ramirez
11/13/2020 Friday 10:15 11:00 Kinder Pinkney 11/10/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 2/3 Olson
11/10/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 1st Fairchild

Lesson 2: Make a Difference
K-2 3-5

Date Day Start Time End Time Grade Teacher Date Day Start Time End Time Grade Teacher
9/25/2020 Friday 9:15 10:00 Kinder F. Miller 9/24/2020 Thursday 9:15 10:00 4th D. Miller
11/5/2020 Thursday 9:15 10:00 2nd Klages 11/5/2020 Thursday 9:15 10:00 5th Geyer
11/5/2020 Thursday 10:15 11:00 2nd Donskoy 11/6/2020 Friday 11:15 12:00 5th Manderson
11/5/2020 Thursday 11:15 12:00 2nd Maltz 11/5/2020 Thursday 11:15 12:00 4/5 Aldcroft
11/6/2020 Friday 9:15 10:00 1/2 Lucas 11/6/2020 Friday 9:15 10:00 4/5 Gomez
11/6/2020 Friday 10:15 11:00 1st Mena 11/6/2020 Friday 10:15 11:00 3/4 Villalobos

TBD TBD TBD TBD 1st Jabaay 11/12/2020 Thursday 9:15 10:00 3rd Skuce
11/12/2020 Thursday 10:15 11:00 Kinder Agbahiwe 11/12/2020 Thursday 10:15 11:00 3rd Ramirez
11/17/2020 Tuesday 9:15 10:00 Kinder Pinkney 11/13/2020 Friday 9:15 10:00 2/3 Olson
11/13/2020 Friday 10:15 11:00 1st Fairchild


